
Suppliers Catalogue

office supplies

computers and deviceoffice furniture  

other  

SECTOR
BUSINESS PROCESS

OUTSOURCING

Project co-funded by the European Union under the European Regional Development Fund 
within the framework of the Operational Programme Development of Eastern Poland 2007-2013

internet and telephony 

Project co-financed from the European Regional Development Fund 
within the Operational Programme Development of Eastern Poland 2007-2013 





1 

SECTOR
BUSINESS PROCESS 

OUTSOURCING



Suppliers of computers and device

Computers and office device� 13

Suppliers of office furniture

Office furniture� 29

2 

Table of contents

Suppliers of internet 
and telecommunication

Internet and telephones� 21

Suppliers of office supplies

Office supplies� 5



Table of contents

Other

Consulting, Advisory and Public Relations � 37 
Real estate market services	 37

3

Table of contents





Suppliers 
of office 
supplies 





7

Office supplies

A&G Koperty 
ul. Wojska Polskiego 5, 19-500 Gołdap 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (87) 615 21 05   

+48 (87) 615 21 06 

ag@agkoperty.pl 

sales contact 
ag@agkoperty.pl 

www.agkoperty.com.pl 

profile 
wet-adhesive envelopes, self-adhesive envelopes, envelopes for au-
tomatic postage, bubble envelopes wrap, envelopes with widened 
sides and bottom, foiled envelopes, window envelopes
The enterprise has 100% Polish ownership. The factory has mod-
ern, fully automated production machines. Advanced technology and 
modern production lines allow very fast realization of each order. 
To produce envelopes only raw materials of guaranteed quality are 
used (paper, adhesives, paints, etc.). The factory staff consists of 
professionals with several years of manufacturing experience. The 
enterprise also produces various types of printed inscriptions in all 
formats of envelopes according to patterns provided by the custom-
er. Waiting time for printed inscription to be completed, as well as 
non-standard size windows, is determined directly with the recipient, 
lead time does not exceed 21 days. 

Biuroland 
ul. Zwycięstwa 10, 15-703 Białystok 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 741 47 42  

+48 (85) 743 15 35 

biuroland@biuroland.net 

sales contact 
biuroland@biuroland.net 

www.biuroland.net 

profile 
paper and labels, envelopes, copybooks and paper blocks, stationery 
for writing and correcting, adhesives, binders, plastic sleeves and 
folders. 
The enterprise offers stationery and office supplies from renowned 
manufacturers at very favourable prices. The orders are handled 
by phone, fax and e-mail within 24 hours. Biuroland relies on the 
supplies directly from manufacturers or from main distributors. The 
enterprise continuously expands the range of products and scope of 
activity. Especially for the most demanding customers there Is an 
option of ordering products, which are not included in the standard 
offer.

Bigo Szałwińscy s.c. 
ul. Rosiczkowa 3 A, 16-300 Augustów 

podlaskie 

+48 (87) 643 06 16   

+48 (87) 643 06 16 

bigo@hot.pl 

sales contact 
bigo@hot.pl 

www.bigo.com.pl 

profile 
knotted folders, folders with elastics, box folders, segregating divid-
ers, personal file folders, ring binders, pendant binders
Bigo Szałwińscy enterprise specialises in the production of knotted 
folders, folders with elastics, personal file binders, jackets for of-
fice documents and indexes. Cardboards of GD2 to GC grade with 
a grammage of 250-400 g/m2 used in production do not contain 
chlorine and have quality certificates ISO 9001, ISO 14001. It does 
not cause allergies. Only materials of the best quality are used in the 
production, which is proved by numerous certificates held by the 
enterprise.

Biuro Market Sp.j. 
ul. Zagórska 118, 25-346 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 343 02 32   

+48 (41) 343 02 32 

bm@biuro-market.pl 

sales contact 
bm@biuro-market.pl 

www.przewierty.prv.pl 

profile 
paper, office supplies, consumable components for printers, binding 
machines, laminators
Biuro Market enterprise provides a comprehensive offer of office 
services and free products transport to the customer. The products 
offered by the enterprise meet all the international requirements in 
terms of quality, environmental protection and occupational safety.



8

Office supplies

File! Sp. z o.o. 
Garbów 190, 21-080 Garbów 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 718 61 11   

+48 (81) 718 61 19 

info@file-europe.com 

sales contact 
info@file-europe.com 

www.file-europe.com 

profile 
binders, folders, clipboards, holders, business card holders 
File! is a leading manufacturer of promotional stationery and office 
supplies. Thanks to the experience gained in the market of office sup-
plies the enterprise has specialised in the production of promotional 
stationery, made to individual order.

Ghaj Sp.j. 
ul. Przytorowa 19, 16-400 Suwałki 

podlaskie 

+48 (87) 566 68 12   

+48 (87) 566 58 49 

ghaj@onet.pl 

sales contact 
ghaj@onet.pl 

www.ghaj.pl 

profile 
paper, job printing, archiving, office supplies, stationery
The enterprise has two profiles of activity: wholesale of office and 
school supplies in the area of former Suwalskie voivodeship and the 
neighbouring voivodeships, export sales – it cooperates with Lithu-
anian and Russian enterprises. Ghaj offers printing services, graphic 
design and printing: books, catalogue, brochures, newsletters, in-
vitations, flyers, posters, diplomas, and calendars, envelopes with 
occasional design, order forms and letterhead paper. 

FPHU Grito 
Oblęgór 49 A, 26-067 Strawczyn 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 303 01 60   

+48 (41) 303 01 60 

tablicegrito@onet.eu 

sales contact 
tablicegrito@onet.eu 

www.tablicegrito.pl 

profile 
cork boards, fabric-covered boards, magnetic boards, whiteboards, 
boards in wooden, aluminium frame, on rack standing 
The enterprise is a manufacturer of cork boards of the highest quality, 
available in different embodiments and visualisation. The majority of 
boards of standard dimensions is on stock, which ensures a short 
lead time of order. To meet customers’ requirements, the enterprise 
offers boards of the size specified by the recipient and in most cases 
also transpor t to client. 

Grafix Sp.j. 
ul. I Armii Wojska Polskiego 2A, 15-111 Białystok 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 676 17 37   

+48 (85) 675 36 66, wew. 15 

grafix@grafix.bialystok.pl 

sales contact 
grafix@grafix.bialystok.pl 

www.grafix.bialystok.pl 

profile 
office equipment consumables, labels and signs, stamps, paper, 
envelopes and accessories for shipment, writing and correction sta-
tionery, flipcharts 
Grafix enterprise specialises in comprehensive supply of offices and 
businesses with stationery and office and IT equipment. The en-
terprise distributes products of many domestic manufacturers and 
many imported products. The enterprise offers over 5 thousands 
items and office equipment of very high quality. The enterprise offers 
also maintenance service of the equipment it sells. The enterprise 
provides professional and reliable service, full computerisation, high 
quality products, short lead time and experienced maintenance tech-
nicians. Grafix offers wholesale and retail sale, handles orders over 
the phone and internet as well as directly at its seat.



9

Office supplies

Integro 
ul. Handlowa 7, I piętro, 15-399 Białystok 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 745 52 03   

+48 (85) 745 51 03 

integro@integro.bialystok.pl 

sales contact 
integro@integro.bialystok.pl 

www.integro.bialystok.pl 

profile 
stationery accessories, stationery, paper, IT accessories
Integro wholesaler is one of the biggest wholesale enterprises in the 
north-eastern region. On the surface of 900 m2 it offers to custom-
ers approx. 10 thousands products. It provides a self-service sale, 
which allows for a quick and correct choice of products. It offers 
the services of sales representatives to customers from outside of 
Białystok. The products ordered are delivered within 24-48 hours by 
the company’s own transport. Our regular customers receive favour-
able discounts and payment terms. 

Hurt-Papier Sp.j. 
ul. Podkarpacka 57 B, 35-082 Rzeszów 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 854 25 69   

+48 (17) 854 25 69 

h_papier@partner21.pl 

sales contact 
h_papier@partner21.pl 

www.hurtpapier.pl 

profile 
office machines and equipment, consumables, computer accesso-
ries, accessories for binding documents, materials for presentations 
and conferences, stamps, writing and correction stationery, enve-
lopes, copybooks, paper blocks, paper, labels, labelling machines 
The enterprise provides comprehensive service of office supplies. It 
is one of the largest wholesalers of paper in the Podkarpacie region 
and at the same time on of the largest distributors of these products 
in Poland. ISO 9001:2000 certificate, granted by Lloyd’s Register, is 
a proof of quality and effectiveness. The company is a shareholder in 
the Partner XXI group – the largest Polish retail network in the school 
and office paper and stationery industry.

Hurtownia 
Papiernicza Kornel 
ul. Sokola 26, 26-110 Skarżysko-Kamienna 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 251 44 06   

+48 (41) 251 44 06 

kornel@kornel.strefa.pl 

sales contact 
kornel@kornel.strefa.pl 

www.kornel.strefa.pl 

profile 
paper, office supplies, stationery, envelopes, copybooks, blocks, 
documents archiving and organisation, forms, adhesives, office 
equipment consumables
Kornel wholesaler offers comprehensive supplies for offices. It pro-
vides a constantly expanded wide range of products, attractive pric-
es, free products delivery to the customer, and favourable payment 
terms. On account of continuous development, the enterprise ex-
panded its products range by adding chemical agents used at home 
and office. The enterprise also handles promotion and advertising. 
It offers poster calendars, pens and letterheads and other gadgets 
bearing business logos. 

Hurtownia  
Papiernicza Azet Sp.j. 
ul. Przemysłowa 4, 22-400 Zamość 

lubelskie 

+48 (84) 639 25 59   

+48 (84) 639 34 95 

sklep@azet.net.pl 

sales contact
sklep@azet.net.pl 

www.azet-biuroserwis.com.pl 

profile 
paper, envelopes, accessories for shipment, copybooks and paper 
blocks, writing and correction stationery, office supplies, flipcharts 
and other accessories 
Azet wholesaler is a trading enterprise engaged in the distribution 
of job printing and basic school and office stationery. To hugely 
improve the service quality and improve the work organisation 
within the enterprise, at the beginning of 1993 the enterprise has 
changed its head office and settled in a new building of approximately  
1000 m2, Along with the expansion of commercial space the enter-
prise has been equipped with computer network and Its sales depart-
ment has been expanded. 



10

Office supplies

Lobos 
ul. Boya-Żeleńskiego 25, 35-105 Rzeszów 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 853 92 91  

+48 (17) 853 93 08 

meble.rzeszow@lobos.pl 

sales contact 
meble.rzeszow@lobos.pl 

www.lobos.pl 

profile 
consumables, paper and stationery accessories, documents or-
ganisation, stationery, office supplies
The enterprise provides consumables and all products neces-
sary for everyday smooth operation of offices. It provides author-
ised equipment service of Canon and Panasonic copiers and fax 
machines. At present it provides supplies to over 20 thousands 
companies, and counts Polish enterprises, as well as international 
corporations, government offices, schools and colleges among its 
customers. The enterprise furnishes and provides equipment for 
offices throughout the country. Sales offices and furniture stores 
are located in Katowice, Kraków, Nowy Sącz, Nowy Targ, Rzeszów, 
Tarnów, Warszawa and Wrocław. 

Leniar 
ul. Łukasiewicza 78, 35-604 Rzeszów 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 857 57 57   

+48 (17) 857 44 66 

leniar@leniar.pl 

sales contact 
leniar@leniar.pl 

www.leniar.pl 

profile 
concertina files, folders, binders for documents, conference fold-
ers, magnifying glasses, staplers, paper clips, note pads, board 
magnets, markers, carbon paper
The enterprise is the largest manufacturer of aluminium drawing 
and measurement supplies in Central and Eastern Europe. Cur-
rently, based on its extensive experience and available technology, it 
produces a wide range of school and office supplies. In 2001 it was 
granted ISO 9001-2000 quality certificate.

Konkret Plus 
ul. Chałubińskiego 44, 25-619 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 344 30 51   

+48 (41) 344 30 51 

biuro@konkretplus.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@konkretplus.pl 

www.konkretplus.pl 

profile 
office equipment consumables, labels and signs, paper, envelopes 
and accessories for shipment, copybooks and paper blocks, office 
supplies, writing and correction stationery, document archiving ac-
cessories. 
Constant products range of over 10 thousands stationery items, 
school and office supplies of leading manufacturers and distribu-
tors of this industry. The main goal of the enterprise is to provide 
the customers the best service. Since 2005 Konkret Plus has had 
the quality management certificate ISO 9001:2008. The enterprise 
is also affiliated in the office service network OSAA.

Koneser – Artykuły 
biurowe 
ul. Grota-Roweckiego 6/51, 10-693 Olsztyn 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 679 74 98   

+48 (89) 679 74 98 

info@biuroservis.pl 

sales contact 
handlowy@biuroservis.pl 

www.biuroservis.pl 

profile 
office accessories,  personal  folders,  stationery,  writing and cor-
rection stationery, self-adhesive labels, flipcharts, envelopes, plas-
tic sleeves, binders, folders, paper. 
Biuroservis.pl is an online shop, where you can do secure, com-
fortable and successful shopping via the Internet for products such 
as: office supplies, office equipment, office furniture, and other ac-
cessories related to office work, from leading manufacturers, used 
in various business profiles.



11

Office supplies

PP Ledar Sp. z o.o. 
Miłocin 116, 36-062 Zaczernie 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 85 90 795  

+48 (17) 85 90 796 

biuro@ledar.rzeszow.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@ledar.rzeszow.pl 

www.ledar.rzeszow.pl 

profile 
clipboards, binders, covers, adhesive pockets, folders, cases, busi-
ness card holders
Ledar produces office and advertising supplies. All products are 
made of high quality PVC film and imported cardboard, and they are 
fitted with locks and handles from reputable manufacturers. The en-
terprise offers a large selection of Polish and imported films, includ-
ing foamed and imitation leather. It provides services of preparation 
and execution of advertising printing and logo embossing. It special-
ises in atypical orders delivered in accordance with a customer’s 
design.

PHU Renoma 
ul. Warszawska 49, 12-200 Pisz 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (87) 423 00 67   

+48 (87) 424 09 96 

renoma-pisz@post.pl 

sales contact 
renoma-pisz@post.pl 

www.renoma-pisz.pl 

profile 
office accessories, paper, folders, binders, ink cartridges, toners, 
adhesives, envelopes, boards 
Renoma sells school and office supplies, packaging, disposable 
utensils and toys. The enterprise carries out unusual orders as well. 
The orders are handled by fax, e-mail and telephone. 

Paxer Sp.j. 
ul. Towarowa 11, 10-416 Olsztyn 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 532 27 37   

+48 (89) 532 27 39 

paxer@paxer.pl 

sales contact 
paxer@paxer.pl 

www.paxer.pl 

profile 
office accessories, paper, IT accessories,  writing and correction 
stationery, office equipment consumables, documents organisation 
and archiving  
Paxer enterprise sells products of school and office supplies, to 
retailers and wholesalers. Paxer employs about 50 employees; it 
operates on 450 m2 of office space and 2000 m2 of warehouse 
space. A fleet of 18 cars provides logistics services. The commer-
cial offer of the enterprise features 9.5 thousand items and more 
than ten thousand products as per special order, with delivery time 
of a few days.

NC Koperty 
ul. Konstytucji 3-go Maja 2, 19-500 Gołdap 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (87) 615 41 52   

+48 (87) 615 41 45 

nckoperty@nckoperty.com.pl 

sales contact 
nckoperty@nckoperty.com.pl 

www.nckoperty.com.pl 

profile 
self-adhesive envelopes, wet-adhesive envelopes, envelopes for 
machine packed correspondence, envelopes with extended sides 
and bottom, envelopes for cards,  passes,  postcards,  secured  en-
velopes  (special self-adhesive strip, numbering coupon, bar code, 
microprint)
NC Koperty is a part of Mayer-Kuvert network, a group ranking as 
the first in Europe in the production and distribution of envelopes 
and other materials used for correspondence packing. Thanks to 
its experience and acquired skills it has established a professional 
organisation that delivers envelopes to many Polish and foreign 
customers.



12

Office supplies

ZPH Alfa 
ul. Lucyny Herc 32, 20-328, Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 744 48 23  

+48 (81) 744 48 23 

alfa@alfa-lublin.pl 

sales contact 
alfa@alfa-lublin.pl 

www.alfa-lublin.pl 

profile 
paper, exclusive stationery accessories, products for archiving docu-
ments, stationery and drawing products, office equipment and con-
sumables 
The enterprise deals with wholesale trade in the wide market of paper 
and office industry. Sales are conducted in the self-service mode at 
the enterprise seat. The orders are handled by phone, fax or through 
sales representatives. In March 2002 the company started the opera-
tion of B2B e-commerce system. 

Retor 
ul. Krochmalna 12, 20-401 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 532 94 97  

+48 (81) 532 94 97 

info@retor.net 

sales contact 
info@retor.net 

www.retor.net 

profile 
paper, ink cartridges, toners, ribbons, stamping accessories, IT ac-
cessories, CD’s, DVD’s, hole punches, staplers, folders, binders, 
films, calendars 
Retor produces and sells job printing, invitations, business cards and 
stamps. It offers also a wide range of school and office supplies. IT 
provides printing and advertising services. 



Dostawcy 
artykułów 
biurowych 

Suppliers
of computers 
and device



14

Arcop 
ul. Okrzei 65, 25-548 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 341 55 55  

+48 (41) 341 55 55 

biuro@arcop.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@arcop.pl 

www.arcop.pl 

profile 
monochrome and colour copiers, multimedia projectors, air condi-
tioners
Arcop boasts the status of Sharp Centre. The main business profile is 
sale and service of copiers as well as other office equipment. Regular 
offer includes new, second-hand and post-leasing professional office 
equipment. The enterprise sells genuine consumables, such as: inks, 
toners, cartridges for laser devices and cartridges to inkjet devices. It 
also provides technical maintenance of the following copiers: Sharp, 
Canon, Kyocera Mita, Xerox, Ricoh, Infotec, Toshiba, Konica Minolta, 
Panasonic, Nashua, Lanier, Olivetti. All copiers and photocopiers 
on offer come with a full warranty and free maintenance service. 
The staff trained by Sharp specialists solves all technical problems 
quickly and competently and it advises on choosing equipment ac-
cording to customer needs. 

Altar Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Różana 5, 25-729 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 368 35 65  

+48 (41) 366 30 18 

info@altar.com.pl 

sales contact 
info@altar.com.pl 

www.altar.com.pl 

profile 
billing systems, customer service and workflow support systems, 
system enabling telecommunications services 
Altar operates in the market of advanced information technology. It 
develops innovative billing, call centre, workflow, docflow and help-
desk systems, it implements them at the customers’, and it provides 
on-going supervision and personal care service. Altar solutions sup-
port mass customer service, particularly in processes such as sales, 
billing and debt collection. Innovative solutions, such as call centre 
(VoIP) help to maintain professionalism and the highest standards of 
service, which is crucial to any business success. 

ABP Computer 
ul. Tuwima 8, 13-200 Działdowo 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (23) 697 22 87  

+48 (23) 697 22 87 

abp@abp.com.pl 

sales contact 
sklep@abp.com.pl 

www.abp.com.pl 

profile 
computer equipment, fiscal cash registers, office equipment
ABP Computer sells computer equipment, fiscal devices and office 
equipment. It has its own technical maintenance facilities, it offers 
computer networks and cash systems. The enterprise is an author-
ised seller and technical servicing of Sharp, Elzab, Emar and Posnet 
fiscal devices. It offers office equipment and photocopiers of Sharp 
and Olivetti, along with its own technical maintenance and it is au-
thorised to provide service for the above- mentioned devices.

Computers, 
software, 

office equipment

Arcus Soft 
ul. Targowa 5, 37-300 Leżajsk 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 242 18 28  

+48 (17) 242 18 28 

arcussoft@arcussoft.com.pl 

sales contact 
arcussoft@arcussoft.com.pl 

www.arcussoft.home.pl 

profile 
computer hardware, computer setups, fiscal devices, business soft-
ware
Arcus Soft enterprise has its offices in Leżajsk and Jarosław. It ad-
dresses its services to companies, enterprises, institutions and indi-
viduals. It is an authorised dealer of CDN software. 



15

Biurox 
ul. Langiewicza 55, 35-085 Rzeszów 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 856 44 91  

+48 (17) 856 48 17 

biurox@wp.pl 

sales contact 
biurox@wp.pl 

www.biurox.ipr.pl 

profile 
photocopiers, digital duplicators, fax machines, shredders, binders, 
laminators
The business profile of Office Technics Entreprise Biurox is selling 
and servicing office equipment such as: photocopiers, faxes, typ-
ing machines and calculators. Biurox also offers consumables for 
these devices, as well as basic office supplies and stationery. The 
company is a retailer and a wholesaler providing free transport t to 
the customer. 

Centerit Sp. z o.o.   
ul.Towarowa 22, 25-616 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie

+48 (41) 346 24 24 

biuro@centerit.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@centerit.pl 

www.centerit.pl  

profile 
personal computers, laptops, network systems installations, printers 
and other peripherals, software, multimedia equipment, trainings on 
the use of multimedia equipment in education, monitoring, electrical 
systems installations, exchange of lighting;
We are a modern and constantly developing company. Our priory is 
continuous improvement of service quality by raising our qualifica-
tions. We are a company which has gained a reputation of a reli-
able business partner thanks to our knowledge, experience and due 
performance of work. We guarantee a flexible approach to clients, 
professional service and competitive prices.

Biurex Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Zagnańska 84, 25-528 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 343 22 22  

+48 (41) 344 84 12 

biurexkielce@poczta.onet.pl 

sales contact 
biurexkielce@poczta.onet.pl 

www.biurexkielce.pl 

profile 
copiers, faxes, fiscal cash registers, air conditioners, projectors 
Biurex Company is an authorised representative of Sharp and Nash-
uatec in Poland. On behalf of them it is active in brand pro- mo-
tion, sales and maintenance of technical office equipment. Its wide-
ranging offer, knowledge, professionalism and maintenances service 
provided by the company make it a leader in the office equipment 
market in Świętokrzyskie voivodeship. The company cooperates with 
numerous large companies and institutions.

BIATEL BIT S.A.   
Al. Jana Pawła II 23, 00-854 Warszawa 

Branch in Białystok, ul. Ciołkowskiego 2/2A, 15-245 Białystok 

mazowieckie, branch: podlaskie 

+48 (22) 597 77 50  

+48 (85) 745 99 60 

kontakt@biatelbit.pl   

sales contact 
 kontakt@biatelbit.pl

www.biatelbit.pl  

profile 
power system for specialized vehicles,  telecommunication systems, 
security systems; services: building of fibre optic networks, building 
of radio networks, operator panels, technical maintenance of special-
ized vehicles, indoors telephone and IT networks, power units to land 
and water vehicles, trainings, IT equipment implementation, machine 
and device design;
We operate in three branches: Security, IT and Teleinformatics. We 
integrate specialized solutions in the field of optics, electronics, IT, 
telecommunications and mechanics for stationary and mobile appli-
cations related to ensuring security on three levers: national, personal 
and informational. We use the solutions of other manufacturers as 
well as our own designs. We offer teleinformatics systems using all 
the available types of transmission media. We specialize in systems 
for management of distributed teleinformatics infrastructure.  The IT 
solutions we offer include: group work and documents flow systems, 
systems for confidential information administration and internet por-
tals. We train in widely understood scope of products and teleinfor-
matics solutions available in the market. 

Computers, 
software, 

office equipment



16

Computers, 
software, 

office equipment

Centrum Informatyki 
Zeto S.A. 
ul. Skorupska 9, 15-048 Białystok 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 74 83 200  

+48 (85) 74 83 303 

zeto@zeto.bialystok.pl 

sales contact 
zeto@zeto.bialystok.pl 

www.zeto.bialystok.pl 

profile 
fiscal systems, software, Internet service, technical installations and 
cabling, supply and maintenance of computer equipment
Centrum Informatyki Zeto S.A. is one of the largest IT companies in 
Podlaskie voivodeship, providing comprehensive services addressed 
to companies, institutions and individuals. The objective of its quality 
policy is continuous improvement of customer satisfaction by of-
fering computer products of the highest quality. High quality stand-
ards are confirmed by ISO 9001 certificate. The quality management 
system covers all activities of Zeto – from ITC systems design to 
computer setups production. 

Elux 
ul. Skromna 3, 20-148 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 441 10 03  

+48 (81) 441 10 03 

krzysiek@elux.pl  beata@elux.pl

sales contact 
krzysiek@elux.pl  beata@elux.pl 

www.elux.pl 

profile 
alarms and monitoring systems, computer networks, telephone 
networks, access control,  labour time registration, air conditioning, 
industrial automation
Elux creates and implements of professional solutions for: alarm sys-
tem, closed circuit television, satellite and cable television, access 
control, labour time registration, ITC networks, electrical networks, 
videophones, entry-phones, barriers, gate drives and industrial auto-
mation. It makes electrical measurements and provides comprehen-
sive services for the implementation of technical solutions at work 
and at home. The enterprise provides warranty and post-warrant 
technical servicing.

Grafix Sp.j. 
ul. I Armii Wojska Polskiego 2A, 15-111 Białystok 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 676 17 37  

+48 (85) 675 36 66, wew. 15 

grafix@grafix.bialystok.pl 

sales contact 
grafix@grafix.bialystok.pl 

www.grafix.bialystok.pl 

profile 
projectors, multimedia projectors, interactive boards, screens, 
shredders, calculators,  labour time registration, banknotes testers, 
banknote and coin counting machines, phones, faxes, printers. 
Grafix enterprise specialises in comprehensive furnishing of offices 
and enterprises with office and computer supplies and equipment. It 
is a representative of many domestic producers and a representa-
tive and a dealer of imported products. It offers over 5 thousands 
products and office equipment of a very high quality. Grafix also pro-
vides technical maintenance service of the office equipment it sells. 
It provides professional and reliable service, comprehensive com-
puterisation, high quality products, short lead time and experienced 
maintenance technicians. It offers wholesale and retail, shopping by 
phone and via the Internet and at its head office. 

Infinite sp. z o.o.   
ul.Ceramiczna 8, 20-150 Lublin  

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 745 17 50  

+48 (81) 742 82 24 

info@infinite.pl   marketing@infinite.pl  

sales contact 
Jarosław Trzpiel – Sales Department Manager, tel.: +48 502 004 086

www.infinite.pl    www.edinet-solutions.com

profile 
At Infinite we create IT solutions dedicated to support strategic business 
areas, and above all: IT technical maintenance service. We provide com-
prehensive technical maintenance services for computer hardware, fiscal 
cash registers and store equipment. Thanks to technical service outlets, 
located in the entire territory of Poland, we are able to respond instantly to 
breakdowns reported by our clients. Find out more at: www.profi-serwis.
com; B2B Integration: a wide range of B2B solutions integrating busi-
ness partners all over the world. Find out more at: www.infinite.pl; ERP 
system: Our system is used by the biggest players, it enables smooth en-
terprise management generating turnover worth billions; Electronic Data 
Exchange (EDI): we deliver high quality comprehensive solutions based 
on international standards of data exchange. Find out more at: www.
edinet-solutions.com; Mobile solutions: We deliver mobile solutions of 
SFA (Sales Force Automation) class, used by employees working in the 
field. Find out more at: www.mobiz.pl 
Infinite has achieved a prominent position in the European market of sys-
tems of management through the development of integrated IT systems, 
fully adapted to individual clients’ needs and preferences. Our solutions 
aim at supporting strategic areas of enterprise operations. We design, 
create and implement tools enabling integration between business part-
ners, in order to ensure optimization of enterprise processes. If possible, 
through automation of the sales transactions conducted with all partners, 
irrespectively of their size and technological resources.



17

Computers, 
software, 

office equipment

Info-Serwis  
Jacek Podolski 
ul. Fabryczna 2 D, 20-301 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 745 19 10  

+48 (81) 745 19 10 

biuro@infoserwis.lublin.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@infoserwis.lublin.pl 

www.infoserwis.lublin.pl 

profile 
computer equipment, fiscal devices, business software
Info-Serwis enterprise sells, implements and provides technical 
maintenance service of fiscal devices, computer equipment and 
software for enterprises. It also provides trainings for individuals and 
groups on technical servicing of these devices and software. 

INFOVER Sp. z o.o. 
S.K.A  
ul. Zagnańska 61, 25-528 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 367 85 02  

+48 (41) 367 89 37 

biuro@infover.pl  

sales contact 
handlowy@infover.pl

www.infover.pl  

profile 
profile: ERP systems: company designed INSIGNUM software sup-
porting enterprise and sales network management. Dedicated sys-
tems: systems serving fairs and events, ticketing systems, systems 
of advertisement carrier management, press distribution systems, 
systems of electronic sale of prepaid codes and VoIP cards; sale 
of computer equipment and fiscal cash registers; electronic eClickto 
readers; IT services.
Infover is a software manufacturer and an integrator of IT solutions 
which has operated in the Polish market since 2001. The company 
offers comprehensive IT solutions: dedicated software, ERP class 
software, brand computer equipment, designing and installation of 
electronic devices as well as the following services: advisory, in-
tegration, implementation, outsourcing, technical support and com-
puter equipment technical maintenance.

ITM Sp. z o.o.  
ul. Wawrzyczka 13, 10-762 Olsztyn 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (22) 100 66 55 

itm@itm.com.pl   

sales contact 
itm@itm.com.pl  

www.itm.com.pl   

profile 
IT systems, consulting, business processes analyses, corporation 
portals, system integration, peripherals;
ITM Sp. z o.o. delivers advanced technological solutions for Polish 
and foreign enterprises. ITM’s products are dedicated to a variety of 
sectors; however the company specializes in creating applications 
dedicated in particular to the furniture sector. The company offers 
ERP class systems and CRM systems dedicated to the furniture sec-
tor. The company renders advisory services regarding IT undertak-
ings; it also conducts analyses of business processes at enterprises. 

Konica Minolta 
Business Solutions 
Polska sp. z o.o. 
Delegatura Lublin  
ul. Ochotnicza 10, 20-012 Lublin 

lubelskie  

+48 (81) 531 03 60 

+48 (81) 531 03 62

lublin@konicaminolta.pl     

sales contact 
+48 (81) 531 03 60  

www.konicaminolta.pl    

profile 
multi-purpose devices, printers, production systems, applications 
and solutions, IT services;
Konica Minolta is a leading supplier of solutions for information 
transfer via image; it offers products, services and applications for 
all areas of digital imagining. The company focuses in particular on 
document management systems and solutions for business, both 
for the office and production environment regarding colour printing 
and related consumables. Konica Minolta Business Solutions Polska, 
aiming to ensure positive client experience, has implemented and 
maintains a certified quality management system complying with the 
requirements of PN-EN ISO 9001:2009 standards.



18

Lobos 
ul. Gen. Maczka 6, 35-234 Rzeszów 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 853 99 88  

+48 (17) 853 93 08 

rz-dh@lobos.pl 

sales contact 
rz-dh@lobos.pl 

www.lobos.pl 

profile 
Calculators, label printers, telephones, fax machines, shredders, 
multimedia projectors, slide projectors, screens, visualizers
The enterprise provides consumables, and all the items necessary 
for everyday operation of offices. It provides authorised technical 
maintenance of Canon and Panasonic copiers and fax machines. It 
currently provides supplies to over 20 thousands companies, includ-
ing Polish enterprises, as well as international corporations, govern-
ment offices, schools and colleges. The enterprise furnishes and 
provides equipment for offices throughout the country. Sales offices 
and furniture stores are located in Katowice, Kraków, Nowy Sącz, 
Nowy Targ, Rzeszów, Tarnów and Warszawa and Wrocław.

Navica   
ul. Mełgiewska 80, 20-234 Lublin  

lubelskie 

+48 502 857 196  

+48 815 327 636 

info@navica.pl  

sales contact 
plagod@navica.pl  

www.navica.pl   

profile 
electronics design made to order, manufacture of electronic devices, 
technical maintenance services, testing;
Navica is a design office delivering both simple and complex designs 
of electronics. Our engineers have designed both for the industry and 
individual clients. We have experience of working on analogue, digital 
circuits, and embedded systems. We can also design a body of a 
designed equipment. We can extend a device design, by adding the 
services of production, start-up, testing and technical maintenance.

Koneser  
– Artykuły biurowe 
ul. Grota-Roweckiego 6/51, 10-693 Olsztyn 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 679 74 98  

+48 (89) 679 74 98 

info@biuroservis.pl 

sales contact 
handlowy@biuroservis.pl 

www.biuroservis.pl 

profile 
printers, folding machines
Biuroservis.pl is an online shop, where one can do safe and suc-
cessful shopping conveniently via the Internet, choosing from among 
products such as: office supplies, office equipment, office furniture, 
and other accessories related to running an office, from leading 
manufacturers, used in different profiles of business activities. For 
over 7 years the enterprise has been providing services to customers 
throughout the country.

Konkret Plus 
ul. Chałubińskiego 44, 25-619 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 344 30 51  

+48 (41) 344 30 51 

biuro@konkretplus.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@konkretplus.pl 

www.konkretplus.pl 

profile 
shredders, calculators, banknote testers, telephones, faxes, printers, 
multifunction products, banknote counting machines,  labour time 
registration systems
Regular offer of the enterprise is over 10 thousands school and office 
items of stationery from leading manufacturers and distributors in 
the market. The main goal is to provide the best service to the cus-
tomers. Since 2005 the enterprise has held  ISO 9001:2008 quality 
management certificate, the enterprise is also affiliated with the office 
service network OSAA.

Computers, 
software, 

office equipment



19

Optinex 
ul. Jonkajtysa 4, 16-300 Augustów 

podlaskie 

+48 (87) 643 08 55  

+48 (87) 643 35 30 

optinex@optinex.pl 

sales contact 
optinex@optinex.pl 

www.optinex.pl 

profile 
computer equipment, creating and running websites, fax machines, 
shredders, copiers, network cabling
The enterprise is an authorised partner of many renowned com-
panies: Procomp, Optimus, BENQ, MSI, Easy-Touch, HP, Lexmark, 
Canon and many others. It is a supplier for state and local authori-
ties, private and public companies, colleges, hospitals, banks and 
individuals. 

Computers, 
software, 

office equipment

Paxer Sp.j. 
ul. Towarowa 11, 10-416 Olsztyn 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 532 27 37  

+48 (89) 532 27 39 

paxer@paxer.pl 

sales contact 
paxer@paxer.pl 

www.paxer.pl 

profile 
Inkjet and laser printers, fax machines, projectors, calculators, 
shredders, scanners, telephones, multifunction products
Paxer enterprise sells school and office supplies to retailers and 
wholesalers. Paxer employs about 50 employees; it operates on 450 
m2 of office space and 2000 m2 of warehouse space. A fleet of 18 
cars provides the logistics. The commercial offer of the enterprise 
numbers 9.5 thousands items and more than ten thousands products 
on special order, with delivery within a few days.

Salon Komputerowy  
K&M 
ul. Hetmańska 3 k, 82-300 Elbląg 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (55) 233 29 08  

+48 (55) 235 26 95 

info@kim.elblag.pl 

sales contact 
info@kim.elblag.pl 

www.kim.elblag.pl 

profile 
computer accessories and equipment, software, consumables, in-
stallation of computer networks 
The activity of K&M enterprise includes: sale of computers and fiscal 
devices along with their technical servicing and providing different 
trainings and installation of computer networks. It is an authorised 
service partner of NTT S.A., and it is authorised by such companies 
as: Graf-Soft, Insert.

T-Matic Grupa  
Computer Plus  
Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Malmeda 1, 15-440 Białystok 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 748 91 00  

+48 (85) 748 91 01 

bialystok@computerplus.com.pl 

sales contact 
bialystok@computerplus.com.pl 

www.computerplus.com.pl 

profile 
ERP, IBM systems, Lotus Software, Internet services, technical main-
tenance, computer hardware and software
T-Matic provides modern, comprehensive solutions to businesses 
and institutions using the latest technologies of gathering, pro-
cessing, managing and sharing information, data, documents and 
knowledge. High qualifications of the staff are systematically raised 
through trainings regarding technologies and organisation, business 
conditions for the operation of a modern company. The company 
focuses on providing effective solutions to specific user problems.



20

Zeto-Rzeszów  
Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Rejtana 55, 35-326 Rzeszów 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 852 13 55  

+48 (17) 852 13 56 

zeto@zetorzeszow.pl 

sales contact 
zeto@zetorzeszow.pl 

www.zetorzeszow.pl 

profile 
Internet applications, websites, electronic mail, electronic signature, data 
communication networks, telephone centres, fiscal cash registers and 
printers, photocopiers and printers, shredders, computer hardware 
Zeto-Rzeszów Company aims to provide comprehensive telecom-
munication services that guarantee the highest level of customer 
service. In the field of computer networks it offers its customers a 
complete range of retail and technical servicing – from consultations 
and design, structured cabling installation, selection, delivery, instal-
lation of computer hardware and software, telephone centres, copi-
ers and other office equipment, efficient implementation of programs, 
to long-term technical servicing and maintenance of proper systems 
operation. Aiming to achieve the best execution of its commitments, 
the company adopted ISO 9001:2000 Quality Management System. 
Zeto-Rzeszów was classified as one of the most dynamically de-
veloping companies in Poland – Gazelle of Business 2008, and it 
was once more awarded a title of Fair Play Enterprise 2010 and the 
Golden Laurel.

Computers, 
software, 

office equipment



Dostawcy 
artykułów 
biurowych 

Suppliers 
of

Internet and 
telephone lines 





23

Altar Sp. z o.o.  
ul. Różana 5, 25-729 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 368 35 65  

+48 (41) 366 30 18 

info@altar.com.pl  

sales contact 
info@altar.com.pl   

www.altar.com.pl   

profile 
settlement of services rendered to clients (Sara billing system), 
management of clients’ electronic contacts (Altar Contact Center), 
automatic telephone voice service (Altar IVR) and video service (Al-
tar IVVR), IT department support (Altar HelpDesk), and Client Ser-
vice Department support (Altar ServiceDesk, Altar Service Center), 
support of work organization and document flow (Altar DocFlow), 
business processes management (Piramid WorkFlow), payment 
monitoring and collection (Altar Windykacja), mobile agents’ work 
management (Altar Mobilny Agent)
Altar Sp. z o.o. has operated in the market of advanced IT and tel-
ecommunications technologies since 1990. We design systems, 
complex, modern IT solutions dedicated to companies and adapted 
to their individual needs.

Awa Sp. z o.o.  
ul. Kolberga 20, 25-620 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 345 65 10

biuro@e-wyposazenie.pl   

sales contact 
biuro@e-wyposazenie.pl    

www.e-wyposażenie.pl  

profile 
fitments of the interiors of commercial premises, houses, offices, 
catering outlets. We offer comprehensive services, starting with a 
design through engineering plans and specifications, including visu-
alization, to delivery and assembly, along with renovation and build-
ing works of every facility. We have 20 years’ of experience.
AWA Sp.  z o.o. has been operating in the market since 1989. Its 
main area of expertise is comprehensive services of fitments the in-
teriors of commercial, residential and catering facilities. 

Akasha.NET Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Okrzei 15/6, 22-300 Krasnystaw 

lubelskie 

+48 (82) 540 60 60  

+48 (82) 540 60 60 

rafal.stachyra@gmail.com 

sales contact 
rafal.stachyra@gmail.com 

www.akashanet.pl 

profile 
Internet
Akasha.NET Company is a telecommunication operator in the area 
of Krasnystaw.

Agencja ITP  
Adam Ślesicki 
ul. Borowa 13/1, 10-242 Olsztyn 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 534 19 80 

adam@itpnet.pl 

sales contact 
adam@itpnet.pl

www.itpnet.pl 

profile 
Internet
The core activity of Agencja ITP is as an Internet access provider. 
From the outset it has focused on high quality service and individual 
approach to each customer. It has at its disposal a modern backbone 
network based on Ubiquiti Networks and MikroTik solutions. It oper-
ates in Olsztyn and some adjacent municipalities and a part of Purda 
commune. The company provides advice on and supervision over 
computer hardware. Thanks to its experience it can solve a variety 
of problems that can occur in the operation of IT infrastructure in 
companies, starting from a concept, through implementation, and 
ending on its later use.

Internet, 
telecommunication



24

E-STUDIO SOFTWARE 
Nowakowska i Mędrek 
Spółka jawna 
ul. Mełgiewska 2, 20-209 Lublin 

lubelskie   

+48 (81) 444 09 90 

+48 (81) 444 09 94 

poczta@estudio.com.pl  

sales contact 
poczta@estudio.com.pl  

www.estudio.com.pl  

profile 
The target group for E-STUDIO SOFTWARE products are local government units. 
We offer a wide variety of IT, consulting (including obtaining EU funds for local 
government units) and outsourcing services. The key product in our offer concerns 
electronic modules supporting office procedures, such as: Electronic Document 
Management, Legal Acts Editor, XML, Electronic Document Submission Box, Public 
Information Bulletin, Electronic Municipal Council (e-Council), GODKOM system – 
Municipal Waste Management;
E-STUDIO SOFTWARE is a producer of a wide range of software dedicated for the 
support of business processes conducted in a variety of business and administra-
tion entities. The central module of the offered systems comprises an application 
supporting information management, fitted with WORKFLOW system and tools for 
business processes modeling according to BPMN notation. The solutions we offer 
integrate many technologies supporting work at end work-stations, e.g.: OCR serv-
ers, digitization tools that use TWAIN standard, electronic certificates. The applica-
tions we develop are open and interpretational systems, enabling data exchange with 
the system of a recognized renown operating in the market (e.g. group work sys-
tems: ZARAFA, ZIMBRA, CRM systems: SUGAR CRM) and with hardware systems, 
e.g. PBX telephone exchanges (certificate of cooperation). We offer comprehensive 
solutions which are competitive in comparison to large systems of Enterprise class. 

Internet, 
telecommunication

eLeader Sp. z o.o. 
ul. T. Zana 32A, p. XI, 20-601 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 536 96 90  

+48 (81) 536 96 95 

info@eleader.pl  

sales contact 
info@eleader.pl  

www.eleader.pl  

profile 
business applications for smartphones: mobile finance, mobile bank-
ing, mobile insurance, m-commerce, support for mobile personnel 
working outside of an office (mobile sales, service, merchandising, 
pharmacy, insurance and other), dedicated mobile applications.
eLeader is one of the leaders among the renowned and recognized 
suppliers of business software for smartphones with experience 
gained from the very onset of the sector’s existence. Today the pio-
neering eLeader’s solutions operating on smartphones are used in 
over 70 countries. eLedear’s products answer the needs of rapidly 
developing markets of mobile services, such as mobile finances, 
mobile banking, m-commerce and support for mobile sales forces in 
the fields of: sales, insurance, merchandising, pharmacy, technical 
service and others. In 2012 the company was named as one of the 
best suppliers of mobile banking solutions in the world in a report 
prepared by Juniper Research – an analytical company. eLedear’s 
mobile applications rank at the top of subsequent rankings  analyz-
ing the functionality, usability and user experience of mobile banking 
applications. 

Enternet 
ul. Rynek 12 B, 08-530 Dęblin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 880 11 99  

+48 (81) 880 11 99 

info@debmet.pl 

sales contact 
info@debmet.pl 

www.debnet.pl 

profile 
Internet
Enternet provides high quality broadband Internet access within two 
voivodeships: Mazowieckie and Lubelskie. It offers telecommuni-
cations services, it is involved in network building, monitoring and 
servicing.

INFOVER Sp. z  o.o. 
S.K.A. 
ul. Zagnańska 61 25-528 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie

+48 (41) 367 85 02/03 

+48 (41) 345 15 65

biuro@infover.pl   

sales contact 
biuro@infover.pl  

www.infover.pl  

profile 
IT systems optimized to the specificity of individual branches, dedi-
cated solutions, designed and developed to individual Client’s needs, 
comprehensive IT services, a wide range of computer equipment and 
software of renowned Polish and foreign manufacturers.
We offer modern IT solutions, which successfully satisfy current 
and future needs of our clients. Infover is a software producer and 
an integrator of IT solutions which has been present in the Polish 
market since 2001. The company offers comprehensive IT solutions: 
dedicated software, ERP class software, brand computer equipment, 
design and assembly of electronic devices as well as the following 
services: consulting, integration, outsourcing and technical mainte-
nance service.



25

Largo  
Platforma Internetowa 
ul. Sadowa 11-21/23, 21-500 Biała Podlaska 

lubelskie 

+48 (83) 344 04 48 

biuro@e-largo.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@e-largo.pl 

www.platformainternetowa.pl 

profile 
Internet
Largo, Internet Platform provider, started offering broadband Internet 
access via radio using ground transmitters. It also builds websites 
based on content management system – CMS.

Kielecki Park 
Technologiczny  
ul. Olszewskiego 6 

świętokrzyskie

+48 (41) 278 72 00 

+48 (41) 278 72 01 

inkubator@um.kielce.pl       technopark@um.kielce.pl   

sales contact 
inkubator@um.kielce.pl       technopark@um.kielce.pl 

www.technopark.kielce.pl  

profile 
area rental, telecommunication and IT services, consulting/training, 
conferences;
Kielecki Park Technologiczny (KPT) is an innovative business envi-
ronment operating within the scope of modern infrastructure. The 
park assists in starting up business activity and making the first steps 
in business, and it assists already existing companies in their dynam-
ic development. The support is realized in three, most import areas 
of the Park operation, i.e.: real estate rental, business services and 
development services. KPT offers flexible rental terms, modern and 
friendly environment, scientific and business support, consulting and 
training, facilitation in cooperation with partners, increased benefits 
achieved through synergy effect, technology transfer, convenience 
and the best address in Kielce

Insoft.NET 
ul. Monte Cassino 16 A/34, 37-700 Przemyśl 

podkarpackie 

+48 604 919 750 

insoft@insoft.net.pl 

sales contact 
insoft@insoft.net.pl 

www.insoft.net.pl 

profile 
Internet
The company has a modern telephonic transmission network, which 
constitutes a telecommunications platform guaranteeing the highest 
quality and security of services. 24 hours a day specialists monitor 
the network operation, as well as interconnection with other opera-
tors. Range: Przemyśl and the surrounding areas.

Itco S.J.   
ul. Zagnańska 27 25-528 Kielce

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 363 16 03 

itco@itco.pl   

sales contact 
biuro@itco.pl  

www.itco.pl  

profile 
IT assistance for enterprises, technical maintenance service, imple-
mentation, ERP software, CRM software for enterprises, networks 
and data security, backup and comprehensive IT equipment deliver-
ies;
The company has operated since 2008. We specialize in providing 
services to small and medium-sized enterprises.

Internet, 
telecommunication



26

Internet, 
telecommunication

Multimedia Polska 
Sp. z o.o. – Biuro  
Obsługi Klienta  
w Olsztynie 
ul. Wyszyńskiego 1, 10-457 Olsztyn 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 244 244 244,  

+48 (89) 537 15 35 

sales contact 
Contact form on the website

www.multimedia.pl 

profile 
telecommunication services, Internet
Multimedia Polska is a leading nationwide Polish cable operator, a 
provider of digital television with video on demand, broadband, mo-
bile Internet as well as landline and mobilFone. The company is listed 
at the Warsaw Stock Exchange.

Nettelekom Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Sandomierska 105/206, 25-324 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 333 55 33  

+48 (41) 333 55 34 

sales contact 
Contact form on the website

www.nettelekom.pl 

profile 
telecommunication services, Internet
Nettelekom Sp. z o.o. is one of the few companies with an exten-
sively developed structural network, providing telecommunications 
services. The company provides high quality telephone services and 
Internet access for both businesses and individuals. Services are 
performed through both cable connections and radio lines operat-
ing on licensed bands. Examples of access points is a stack of EC 
Kielce, Chopina Kielce, Strawczyn, Leszczyny, Prosta Kielce, Radlin, 
Skorzeszyce. Nettelekom Sp. z o.o. conducts large range operations, 
covering almost the entire Świętokrzyskie voivodeship for Internet 
access and offering a nationwide range of digital telephony.

Lubelskie 
Przedsiębiorstwo Robót 
Telekomunikacyjnych 
SA 
ul. Energetyków 27; 20-468 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 74 440 31  

+48 (81) 74 428 16 

lprt@lprt.pl 

sales contact 
+48 (81) 74 428 16

www.

profile 
comprehensive implementation of investments in teleinformatics, 
technical security of facilities, low voltage power engineering;
Lubelskie Przedsiebiorstwo Robót Telekomunikacyjnych is a design 
and implementation company. It also acts as a project management 
company. Its core business areas include telecommunications and IT 
investments, including fibre optic investments. We provide technical 
security of facilities, building administration (BMS) and the conduct 
of low voltage power engineering investments. We are licensed to 
conduct investments of non-open nature.

MIKROBIT Sp. z o.o.    
Centrala: ul. Zana 39, 20-601 Lublin 

Oddział Zamość: 22-400 Zamość ul. Kilińskiego 66  

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 528 03 51-53 

+48 (81) 536 90 18

acz@mikrobit.pl   

sales contact 
gpa@mikrobit.pl  

www.mikrobit.pl   www.mcloud.com.pl  

profile 
company-designed IT systems supporting management (ERP), 
services of e-business: internet applications programming, hosting, 
domain registration and maintenance, IT outsourcing and technical 
support;
We are a TP partner – ICT projects; implementation, maintenance, 
technical servicing of telecommunications and IT networks, sale of 
services to TP S.A.; transfer of a client’s server infrastructure into a 
virtual environment of mCloud (Mikrobit Cloud), integrator and devel-
oper of low- and high-current installations; sale of computer equip-
ment and software for office applications;  We perform programming 
and internet orders.



27

Internet, 
telecommunication

Nexatel 
ul. Krakowska 62, 25-701 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 369 30 30  

+48 (41) 369 30 20 

biuro@nexatel.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@nexatel.pl 

www.nexatel.com 

profile 
telecommunication services
Nexatel Company specialises in telecommunications and IT. It pro-
vides after-sales support for products sold to partner companies and 
final customers. It renders installation, maintenance and warranty 
and after warranty services.

PHU BitNet s.c. 
ul. Stodolna 4, 27-530 Ożarów 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 201 09 55  

+48 (41) 201 09 54 

biuro@ozarow.net 

sales contact 
biuro@ozarow.net 

www.ozarow.net 

profile 
telecommunications services in VoIP technology, Internet
BitNet offers Internet services in the territory of Ożarów and Tarłów 
communes. The company designs and implements network systems 
(LAN and Wi-Fi), video monitoring systems and alarms. It designs 
websites, php, forums, - handles website administration and man-
agement.

P.W. TOP MAR 
Mariusz Żwirski 
ul. Urocza 6, 22-100 Chełm 

lubelskie 

+48 501 200 460  

+48 500 043 023 

mariusz.zwirski@gmail.com 

sales contact 
+48 501 200 460

www.

profile 
Orange billing analysis, cost optimization, negotiations with mobile 
service providers, sale of telecommunications services, amend-
ments in contract provisions, contract renewals;
The company has been operating in the telecommunications sector 
since 1998, chiefly with Orange operator. It has recommendations 
and references of medium and large enterprises of the Lubelskie 
Voivodeship.

Swoboda.net.pl 
Swoboda 15B, 21-025 Niemce 

lubelskie 

+48 602 133 631 

info@swoboda.net.pl 

sales contact 
info@swoboda.net.pl 

www.swoboda.net.pl 

profile 
telecommunications services, Internet
Swoboda.net.pl is the leading telecommunications operator in north-
ern and western parts of Łęczyński district. One of the core activities 
of the company is creating wireless (radio) Internet access, espe-
cially in areas where cable infrastructure is missing. Clients are also 
offered VoIP telephony with a traditional phone number, and an option 
of transferring a telephone number from the current operator.



28

Voice Net Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Migdałowa 86, 35-232 Rzeszów 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 856 12 16 

informatykvn@voice-net.itl.pl 

sales contact 
informatykvn@voice-net.itl.pl 

www.voice-net.pl 

profile 
telecommunications services, Internet
Voice Net Sp. z o.o. is one of the most active of the Polish alternative 
telecom operators. The company’s capital has 100% Polish owner-
ship. It renders modern and integrated telecommunications services 
to businesses and institutions. Voice Net operates in all of Poland. 
It has eight regional offices, employing dozens of professional tel-
ecommunication advisors.

Telekomunikacja  
Podlasie Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Kraszewskiego 28, lok. 40, 15-025 Białystok 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 875 30 00  

+48 (85) 875 30 01 

tpodlasie@tpodlasie.pl 

sales contact 
tpodlasie@tpodlasie.pl 

www.tpodlasie.pl 

 profile 
telecommunications services, Internet
Telecommunication service provider based in Białystok. Internet ser-
vices are provided through a cable TV network. Subscriber equip-
ment is configured via DHCP, thanks to which at the beginning each 
subscriber receives the data necessary to operate on the Internet (IP 
address, subnet mask, default gateway and DNS servers). Assigned 
addresses belong to the so-called public addresses.

Internet, 
telecommunication



Suppliers 
of office 
furniture 





31

Cezas-Glob Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Żelazna 2, 10-419 Olsztyn 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 533 54 27  

+48 (89) 533 54 27 

biuro@cezasglob.pl 

sales contact 
handlowy@cezasglob.pl 

www.cezasglob.pl 

profile 
desks, bookcases, tables, chairs, armchairs
Cezas-Glob offers comprehensive range of equipment for schools, 
offices and restaurants. It also equips sports halls. It offers school 
accessories, sports equipment, school furniture, office furniture, 
catering and refrigeration equipment, everything for small and large-
scale catering. It provides professional assistance in interior design, 
furniture selection, and technical equipment - according to current 
technological developments.

Biuro-Styl 
Al. Kraśnicka 25, 20-718 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 444 61 65  

+48 (81) 444 61 65 

biuro-styl@wp.pl 

sales contact 
biuro-styl@wp.pl 

www.biurostyl.lublin.pl 

profile 
desks, cabinets, chairs, office and conference rooms chairs
Biuro-Styl Company equips offices, conference rooms and training 
rooms, shops, schools, universities, libraries and other public facili-
ties. It has a large offer of furniture, swivel chairs, desk chairs, office 
armchairs in a wide range of colours. It also offers: assistance in in-
terior design and furniture selection, possibility of negotiating prices 
and payment terms, comprehensive warranty service, free assembly 
and transport.

Bial-Meble Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Szkolna 29, 16-002 Dobrzyniewo Duże 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 719 71 67  

+48 (85) 719 79 72 

biale@biale.eu 

sales contact 
biale@biale.eu 

www.biale.eu 

profile 
office furniture
Bial-Meble manufactures office, study, reception and hotel furniture. 
The company also produces non-standard furniture tailored to indi-
vidual customer needs.

AWA Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Kolberga 20, 25-620 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 345 65 10  

+48 (41) 345 65 10 

biuro@dlasklepu.pl 

sales contact 
zamowienia@dlasklepu.pl 

www.e-wyposazenie.pl 

profile 
office furniture
The main business of AWA is comprehensive furnishing of com-
mercial facilities of any type. We work for individual customers and 
commercial networks from Poland and abroad.

Office furniture



32

Lobos 
ul. Gen. Maczka 6, 35-234 Rzeszów 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 853 92 91  

+48 (17) 853 93 08 

meble.rzeszow@lobos.pl 

sales contact 
meble.rzeszow@lobos.pl 

www.lobos.pl 

profile 
cabinet furniture, workplace furniture, reception desks, partition 
walls, chairs and armchairs, conference furniture
The enterprise provides consumables, and all the items necessary 
for everyday running of offices. It provides authorised technical ser-
vicing of Canon and Panasonic copiers and fax machines. It sup-
plies currently over 20 thousands companies, its customers include 
Polish enterprises, as well as international corporations, government 
offices, schools and colleges. The enterprise furnishes and provides 
equipment for offices throughout the country. Sales offices and furni-
ture stores are located in Katowice, Kraków, Nowy Sącz, Nowy Targ, 
Rzeszów, Tarnów and Warszawa and Wrocław.

Konkret Plus 
ul. Chałubińskiego 44, 25-619 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 344 30 51  

+48 (41) 344 30 51 

biuro@konkretplus.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@konkretplus.pl 

www.konkretplus.pl 

profile 
wall shelves, cabinet chairs, swivel chairs, footstools, safes, locked 
cabinets, cabinets and racks, clothes hangers
Standard offer of the company features more than 10,000 station-
ery items, school and office supplies of leading manufacturers and 
distributors in the industry. The main goal is to provide the custom-
ers the best possible service. Since 2005 Konkret Plus has held ISO 
9001:2008 quality management certificate, the company is also af-
filiated with OSAA office service network.

HPU Pakar  
P. Piątkowski 
ul. Agatowa 17, 82-310 Gronowo Górne 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (55) 236 66 76  

+48 (55) 236 66 76 

biuro@pakar.elblag.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@pakar.elblag.pl 

www.pakar.elblag.pl 

profile 
office and reception furniture
The company designs and equips individual clients and developers of 
residential interiors, as well as office interiors, hotels, discotheques, 
clubs, public institutions and other. The offer is addressed to indi-
viduals and companies with specific requirements regarding furniture 
manufacture in respect of unusual appearance, size, material and 
shape.

Grafix Sp.j. 
ul. I Armii Wojska Polskiego 2A, 15-111 Białystok 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 676 17 37  

+48 (85) 675 36 66, wew. 15 

grafix@grafix.bialystok.pl 

sales contact 
grafix@grafix.bialystok.pl 

www.grafix.bialystok.pl 

profile 
document storage drawers, clothes hangers, clocks, trash cans, 
locked cabinets, money cases, cabinets, bookcases, safes, chairs, 
armchairs, footstools
Grafix specializes in comprehensive supply of office and computer 
equipment to offices and businesses. It acts as a representative of 
many domestic producers and the representative and dealer of im-
ported products. The company offers over 5,000 office equipment 
items of very high quality. Grafix also provides technical servicing 
of sold office equipment. The company provides professional and 
reliable service, full computerization, high quality products, short or-
der fulfilment time and experienced technicians. The company offers 
whole- sale and retail, shopping by phone and the Internet and in the 
company seat.

Office furniture



33

MBH Fabryka Mebli 
ul. Dworcowa 8, 62-090 Rokietnica 

podkarpackie 

+48 (61) 667 51 08  

+48 (61) 667 51 08 

biuro@mbh.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@mbh.pl 

www.mbh.pl 

profile 
auditorium halls, conference furniture
MBH provides comprehensive equipment for offices, banks, institu-
tions and hotels. The company consists of a team of people with a 
very large commercial and manufacturing experience in the furniture 
industry. MBH has its own manufacturing plant, where it produces 
furniture on individual order.

Malow Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Wojska Polskiego 114 A, 16-400 Suwałki 

podlaskie 

+48 (87) 566 07 02  

+48 (87) 566 07 03 

sekretariat@malow.com.pl 

sales contact 
sekretariat@malow.com.pl 

www.malow.pl 

profile 
office furniture and employee lockers and wardrobes
The company produces a wide range of metal furniture. Malow is 
owned by Litpol Group. The offer, due to its comprehensive nature, 
enables equipping offices, banks, changing rooms, offices, archives 
of many industrial plants, businesses and government offices, 
schools and libraries, hospitals and doctor’s surgeries, garages, 
locksmith’s and other.

Office furniture



34

Nowy Styl 
ul. Pużaka 49, 38-400 Krosno 

podkarpackie 

+48 (13) 437 61 00  

+48 (13) 436 26 03 

info@nowystylgroup.com 

sales contact 
export@nowystylgroup.com 

www.nowystyl.com 

profile 
chairs for waiting rooms and halls, office and cabinet chairs
Nowy Styl Company belongs to the Nowy Styl Group, one of the larg-
est furniture production groups in the world. The company employs 
more than 7,000 employees in 10 countries worldwide. 

MIL-System 
ul. Jarzębinowa 84, 11-034 Stawiguda 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 527 32 42  

+48 (89) 523 50 00 

olsztyn@milsystem.pl 

sales contact 
olsztyn@milsystem.pl 

www.mil.com.pl 

profile 
folding tables, steel and aluminium banquet and conference chairs
The company deals with interior furnishing. Its objective is to create 
unique rooms of high functional and aesthetic qualities. It is pas-
sionate about creating meeting spaces for people at conferences, 
lectures and banquets. Actively participates in the design phase of 
rooms, providing the assistance of representatives and designers.

Mikomax Lublin 
ul. Wojciechowska 9 A, 20-704 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 442 01 20  

+48 (81) 442 01 16 

biuro@mikomax.lublin.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@mikomax.lublin.pl 

www.mikomax.pl 

profile 
workers furniture, office furniture, shelving, cabinets, containers, re-
ception furniture, chairs and armchairs
Office Furniture Factory Mikomax Sp. z o. o. manufactures office 
furniture and it provides its clients with comprehensive solutions for 
working space organization. It employs 200 people. The company is 
dedicated to ensure successful design of their products, by ordering 
office furniture designs from leading designers, as evidenced by nu-
merous prestigious awards, such as Furniture Diamond 2007, 2008 
and Good Product Design.

Meblohurt Lublin 
ul. Karola Olszewskiego 13, 20-481 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 749 88 45  

+48 (81) 749 09 85 

meblohurt@meblohurt.pl 

sales contact 
meblohurt@meblohurt.pl 

www.meblohurt.pl 

profile 
office and cabinet furniture
Meblohurt Company is a fast growing franchise network of furniture 
stores, present in the cities of the following voivodeships: Lubel-
skie, Mazowieckie, Podkarpackie and Świętokrzyskie. It cooperates 
exclusively with carefully selected furniture manufacturers. Such a 
strategy enables providing a wide-ranging offer and a unique style 
of furniture. The company constantly looks for new furniture manu-
facturers who can offer products of exceptional style and quality at 
an affordable price. With an extensive network of furniture stores the 
company is perceived as a major business partner.

Office furniture



35

Szynaka-Meble  
Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Dworcowa 20, 14-260 Lubawa 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 645 21 28  

+48 (89) 645 53 62 

info@szynaka.pl 

sales contact
sprzedaz@szynaka.pl

www.szynaka.pl 

profile 
office furniture
Szynaka-Meble Sp. z o. o. is an expert in the manufacture of high 
quality furniture, home furniture including: living room furniture, fur-
niture for the young, bedrooms, kitchens, dining rooms and shop and 
office furniture. The company is a pillar of the Furniture Group Szyna-
ka, which comprises of two factories in Lubawa and of Wolsztyn 
Furniture Factory (a leading manufacturer of exclusive kitchen furni-
ture for over sixty years), MM Szynaka-Living in Iława, MM Szynaka-
Interline and Szynaka Furniture Factory in Nowe Miasto Lubawskie. 
All the factories are modern furniture production plants, adapted to 
the conditions of the EU production requirements and high standards. 
The Group also has a modern Logistics Centre - Logistic Szynaka 
in Iława, an area of 40 thousand m2. The company offers logistics 
services in warehouses that meet high international standards.

Tobo Datczuk Sp.j. 
Kuriany 104, 15-589 Białystok 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 674 94 31 

+48 (85) 674 94 21 

biuro@tobo.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@tobo.pl 

www.tobo.pl 

profile 
cabinet furniture, office furniture, chairs, armchairs, hangers
TOBO Datczuk manufactures office and cabinet furniture. Its offer 
additionally features products such as: chairs, armchairs, racks, and 
metal furniture for shops and schools. TOBO furniture can also be 
purchased online at www.tobo.pl. The company has furnished, inter 
alia, the Faculty of Management of Bialystok Polytechnics, Podlasie 
Library, Medical University Library.

Stanex 
ul. Jana Pawła II 11, 11-001 Dywity 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 512 00 29  

+48 (89) 512 00 63 

biuro@stanex.pl 

kontakt z działem klienta 
sklep@stanex.pl

www.stanex.pl 

profile 
chairs, tables, reception desks
The company is engaged in comprehensive interior design of flats, 
offices, cafes, hotels and other types of space. The materials used 
for the manufacture of the above-mentioned furniture have all the 
required certificates and conform to all standards. It produces typical 
and non-typical office furniture, as per order.

Paxer Sp.j. 
ul. Towarowa 11, 10-416 Olsztyn 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 532 27 37  

+48 (89) 532 27 39 

paxer@paxer.pl 

sales contact 
paxer@paxer.pl 

www.paxer.pl 

profile 
cabinet chairs, trash bins, office chairs, chairs for waiting rooms and 
conference rooms, office furniture
The Paxer company sells products for schools and offices and it 
addresses its offer mainly to supermarkets and wholesalers. Paxer 
employs about 50 employees; the company operates on 450 m2 of 
office space and 2,000 m2 of warehouse space. Logistics is pro-
vided by a fleet of 18 vehicles. The commercial offer of the company 
features 9.5 thousand items and over ten thousand items on special 
order, with delivery time not longer than a few days.

Office furniture





Other 





39

Consulting, 
Advisory and Public 

Relations/ Real estate 
market services

Biznes & Consulting 
EuroInvest Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Narutowicza 56a, 20-016 Lublin

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 53 43 200 

+48 (81) 53 43 203 

biznes@op.pl

sales contact
biznes@op.pl or tel. +48 (81) 53 43 200

www.bc-eu.pl

profile 
Conduct of comprehensive investment process, assistance in obtaining 
all types of permits, searching for new investment areas, training and ad-
visory services, occupational courses, applications and business plans, 
investment and legal advisory, comprehensive legal services, accounting 
services, support in establishing operational strategy and activities, as-
sociating and serving business partners.
B&C EuroInvest provides services of conducting a complete investment/
location process. It assists in searching for investment terrains, acquiring 
all types of permits. It offers legal, accounting and advisory services. We 
organize trainings for the personnel and employees of enterprises, as a 
social-business partner B&C creates the conditions for a social dialogue. 
It is active in the area of extracting shale gas in Poland as well as finding 
RES locations. It assists in resolving conflicts arising among investors, 
local government, local communities, establishing the conditions for tri-
partite solutions. B&C has founded the Agriculture Advisory Institute /AAI/ 
providing consultancy and training, as well as aid in obtaining EU funds 
and promotion of RES. The AAI provides service to over 1500 farmers. 
B&C is also involved in the preparation and settlement of EU projects and 
it assists in obtaining EU funds.

Smaga Jaroszyński 
Spółka Adwokacka 
S.K.A. 
ul. Kołłątaja 3, 20-006 Lublin 

lubelskie

+48 (81) 442 55 99 

+48 (81) 524 76 28 

info@smagajaroszynski.pl

sales contact 
info@smagajaroszynski.pl

www.smagajaroszynski.pl

profile 
establishment, transformation and liquidation of business entities; 
regular legal consultancy as well as litigation representation; tax op-
timization; organization of accounting and human resources services 
rendered by the enterprise subsidiary.
over 12 years of experience in providing services to entrepreneurs; 
offices in Lublin and Warsaw; a thirty-strong team of lawyers and 
economists (including the subsidiary that provides accounting and 
human resources services); targeting small and medium enterprises, 
legal services to entrepreneurs in all aspects of their operations; 
strengths: enterprise transformations, bankruptcy and reorganization 
law, tax optimization, public tenders, aviation law; experience and co-
operation with clients and partners from Ukraine, Russia, Germany, 
Canada and the USA.

BIG CITY BROKER 
ul. 3 Maja 18/4 A, 20-078 Lublin 

lubelskie

+48 (81) 307 80 90

biuro@bigcitybroker.pl

sales contact 
+48 (81) 307 80 90

www.bigcitybroker.pl

profile 
real estate agency (sale, purchase, rental)
BIG CITY BROKER is one of the most dynamically developing real es-
tate companies based in Lublin. What distinguishes us is high quality 
of the services we render and an individual approach to our Clients. 
BIG CITY BROKER is made up of experienced, committed Advisors 
for whom work is passion. What is particularly important is the fact 
that we assist our Clients from the first meeting until the moment 
when they receive keys to the property of their choice, or when they 
hand the keys over to a new owner. In our office Clients have the 
sense that they are well cared for and our Advisors make every effort 
to ensure our Client’s satisfaction. BIG CITY BROKER provides com-
prehensive services; we are open to our Clients’ needs, while our 
experience enables us to resolve even the most complex issues. That 
is the reason why our Clients so often return to us with new needs 
– which for us constitutes the best possible manner of recognition. 
We will aid you in handling all formalities and in co-operation with a 
notary. We will prepare a professional offer for your real estate that 
will receive a wide-ranging promotion, inter alia at internet portals, 
the press, banners and in a broad data base of Our Clients. You will 
save time – as we will be in charge of looking for potential buyers and 
presenting your real estate.

Specjalna Strefa 
Ekonomiczna 
“Starachowice” S.A.  
ul. Radomska 29, 27-200 Starachowice

świętokrzyskie

+48 (41) 275 41 01

sse@sse.com.pl

sales contact 
+48 (41) 275 44 45

www.sse.com.pl

profile 
Investors of SSE „Starachowice” (Special Economic Zone) conduct-
ing business activity on the grounds of a permit are entitled to a tax 
exemption on account of investment expenditure – up to 70% of the 
incurred investment or employment rate – up to 70% of 2-year labour 
costs. For example: investment expenditure = EUR 10 m, 70% in-
come tax exemption on account of investment expenditure = EUR 7 
m, which means that an investor will only pay EUR 3 m
Special Economic Zone “Starachowice” provides:
TOP TEN investment efficiency in a report compiled by “Financial 
Times –fDi Magazine” – Global Free Zones 2010/2011
86% satisfied investors (KPMG 2011),
100% investors satisfied with the infrastructure (KPMG 2008),
98% investors recommending the zone to their business partners 
(KPMG 2009).



40

Lubelskie Voivodeship 
Akasha.NET Sp. z o.o. – 23 
BIG CITY BROKER – 39
Biuro-Styl – 31
Biznes & Consulting EuroInvest Sp. z o.o. – 39 
eLeader Sp. z o.o. – 24
Elux – 16 
Enternet – 24 
E-STUDIO SOFTWARE Nowakowska i Mędrek Spółka jawna – 24
File! Sp. z o.o. – 7  
Hurtownia Papiernicza Azet Sp.j. – 9 
Infinite sp. z o.o. – 16
Info-Serwis Jacek Podolski – 17 
Konica Minolta Business Solutions Polska sp. z o.o. – 17
Delegatura Lublin
Largo Platforma Internetowa – 25 
Lubelskie Przedsiębiorstwo Robót Telekomunikacyjnych SA – 26
Meblohurt Lublin – 34 
Mikomax Lublin – 34 
MIKROBIT Sp. z o.o. – 26
Navica – 18
P.W. TOP MAR Mariusz Żwirski – 27
Retor – 12 
Smaga Jaroszyński Spółka Adwokacka S.K.A. –39
Swoboda.net.pl – 27 
ZPH Alfa – 12 

Podkarpackie Voivodeship
Arcus Soft – 14 
Biurox – 15 
Hurt-Papier Sp.j. – 9 
Insoft.NET – 25 
Leniar – 10 
Lobos – 32
MBH Fabryka Mebli – 33 
Nowy Styl – 34 
PP Ledar Sp. z o.o. – 11
Voice Net Sp. z o.o. – 27 
Zeto-Rzeszów Sp. z o.o. – 20 

Podlaskie Voivodeship
Bial-Meble Sp. z o.o. – 31 
BIATEL BIT S.A. – 15
Bigo Szałwińscy s.c. – 7 
Biuroland – 7 
Centrum Informatyki Zeto S.A. – 16 
Ghaj Sp.j. – 7 
Grafix Sp.j. – 7, 16, 32
Integro – 9 
Malow Sp. z o.o. – 33 
Optinex – 19 
Telekomunikacja Podlasie Sp. z o.o. – 28 
T-Matic Grupa Computer Plus Sp. z o.o. – 19 
Tobo Datczuk Sp.j. – 35 

Świętokrzyskie Voivodeship 
Altar Sp. z o.o. – 23  
Arcop – 14 
Awa Sp. z o.o. – 23, 31 
Biurex Sp. z o.o. – 15 
Biuro Market Sp.j. – 7 
Centerit Sp. z o.o. – 15
FPHU Grito – 7 
Hurtownia Papiernicza Kornel – 9
INFOVER Sp. z o.o.S.K.A  – 24
Itco S.J. – 25
Kielecki Park Technologiczny – 25
Konkret Plus – 32 
MBH Fabryka Mebli – 27 

Business index

Nettelekom Sp. z o.o. – 26 
Nexatel – 27 
PHU BitNet s.c. – 27 
Specjalna Strefa Ekonomiczna “Starachowice” S.A.– 39
 

Warmińsko-Mazurskie Voivodeship 
ABP Computer – 14 
Agencja ITP  Adam Ślesicki – 23
A&G Koperty – 7 
Cezas-Glob Sp. z o.o. – 31 
HPU Pakar P. Piątkowski – 26, 32 
ITM Sp. z o.o. – 17
Koneser – Artykuły biurowe – 18 
MIL-System – 34 
Multimedia Polska Sp. z o.o. Biuro Obsługi Klienta w Olsztynie – 26 
NC Koperty – 11 
Paxer Sp.j. – 19, 35
PHU Renoma – 11 
Salon Komputerowy K&M – 19 
Stanex – 35 
Szynaka-Meble Sp. z o.o. – 35 



41

Regional Investor 
Assistance Centres (COI) 

 4 THE LUBELSKIE VOIVODESHIP
Lubelskie Voivodeship Marshal Office
Department of Economy and Innovation
Trade Promotion and Investment Unit
Investor Assistance Centre
Stefczyka 3 
20-151 Lublin
tel. +48 (81) 537 16 21
fax +48 (81) 537 16 37
e-mail: coi@lubelskie.pl
www.invest.lubelskie.pl

 4 THE PODKARPACKIE VOIVODESHIP
Rzeszow Regional Development Agency S.A. 

Office of the Marshall of the Podlaskie Voivodeship

Inward Investment Centre
Szopena 51 
35-959 Rzeszów
tel. +48 (17) 852 43 76
fax +48 (17) 852 43 74
e-mail: coi@rarr.rzeszow.pl
www.coi.rzeszow.pl

 4 THE PODLASKIE VOIVODESHIP

Investor Assistance Centre
Kardynała S. Wyszyńskiego 1  
15-888 Białystok
tel. +48 (85) 749 74 95
fax +48 (85) 749 74 40
e-mail: adam.borawski@wrotapodlasia.pl
www.wrotapodlasia.pl

 4 THE ŚWIĘTOKRZYSKIE VOIVODESHIP
Office of the Marshall of the Świętokrzyskie Voivodeship
Regional Policy Department
Investor Assistance Centre
Sienkiewicza 63
25-002 Kielce
tel. +48 (41) 365 81 90
fax +48 (41) 365 81 91
e-mail: coi@sejmik.kielce.pl

e-mail: office@investinwarmiaandmazury.pl

www.sejmik.kielce.pl  

 4 THE WARMIŃSKO-MAZURSKIE VOIVODESHIP
Warmia and Mazury Investor Service Center 
Warmia and Mazury Regional Development 
Agency Joint Stock Company in Olsztyn
Gen. Józefa Bema 3
10-516 Olsztyn
tel. +48 (89) 535 67 80,+48 (89) 521 12 50
fax +48 (89) 521 12 60

www.investinwarmiaandmazury.pl

Investor Assistance 

-

 4 THE LUBELSKIE VOIVODESHIP 
Municipal Office of Lublin
Investor Assistance Office 

Investor Assistance Office 

Litewski 1
20-080 Lublin
tel. +48 (81) 466 25 00
fax +48 (81) 466 25 01
e-mail: inwestorzy@lublin.eu
www.gospodarka.lublin.eu 

 4 THE PODKARPACKIE VOIVODESHIP
Municipal Office of Rzeszów
Department of Promotion and International Cooperation
Rynek 11
35-064 Rzeszów
tel./fax +48 (17) 875 47 42
fax +48 (17) 875 47 47
e-mail: promocja@erzeszow.pl

 4 THE PODLASKIE VOIVODESHIP
Municipal Office of Białystok

Słonimska 1
15-950 Białystok
tel. +48 (85) 869 60 28
e-mail: b.in@um.bialystok.pl

 4 THE ŚWIĘTOKRZYSKIE VOIVODESHIP
Municipal Office of Kielce
Department of Economy Management Activation
Strycharska 6
25-659 Kielce
tel. +48 (41) 367 63 56, +48 (41) 367 65 57
fax +48 (41) 367 65 52
e-mail: coi@um.kielce.pl

 4 THE WARMIŃSKO-MAZURSKIE VOIVODESHIP 
Municipal Office of Olsztyn

Jana Pawła II 1
10-101 Olsztyn
tel. +48 (89) 527 31 11
tel./fax +48 (89) 523 64 30 
e-mail: strategia@olsztyn.eu

 

They are partners of the Polish Information and Foreign Invest-
ment Agency (PAIiIZ) at the regional level. The Centres provide 
consultancy and information services for business entities 
considering investment projects in a particular area. COIs also 
provide dedicated service and investment guidance, including 
post-investment support within the voivodeship where the pro-
ject is located. The network of COIs has been created in con-
junction with the Marshals of Voivodeships who are statutorily 
responsible for economic promotion of the region.

The Offices, based in City Councils, undertake actions to stimu-
late the city’s economic activity. They provide direct support 
and assistance to investors who wish to locate their investment 
projects in a given municipality. They also draw up and update 
the city’s investment offer  by cooperating with other local gov-
ernment units.

Business Information 
Sources



42

Business Information 
Sources

Regional Development Agency  (ARR) 

 4 THE LUBELSKIE VOIVODESHIP
Biłgoraj Regional Development Agency 
Kościuszki 65
23-400 Biłgoraj
tel. +48 (84) 686 48 87
fax +48 (84) 686 53 93
e-mail: biuro@barr.org.pl
www.barr.org.pl

Lublin Development Foundation 
Rynek 7
20-111 Lublin
tel. +48 (81) 528 53 00
fax +48 (81) 528 53 04
e-mail: lfr@lfr.lublin.pl
www.lfr.lublin.pl

 4 THE PODKARPACKIE VOIVODESHIP 
Regional Development Agency MARR 

Chopina 18
39-300 Mielec
tel. +48 (17) 773 82 56 
fax +48 (17) 788 32 62
e-mail: marr@marr.com.pl
www.marr.com.pl

Przemyśl Regional Development Agency
Ks. Piotra Skargi 7/1
37-700 Przemyśl
tel. +48 (16) 675 16 64
fax +48 (16) 676 09 86
Information on duty:
in the following towns: Lubaczów, Jarosław
e-mail: info@parr.pl
www.parr.pl

Rzeszów Regional Development Agency
Szopena 51
35-959 Rzeszów
tel./fax +48 (17) 852 43 76, +48 (17) 852 43 74
Information on duty:
in the following towns: Rzeszów, Strzyżów
e-mail: pk@rarr.rzeszow.pl
www.rarr.rzeszow.pl
www.rarr.rzeszow.pl/en

Regional Development Agency of Tarnobrzeg 
Marii Dąbrowskiej 15
39-400 Tarnobrzeg
tel. +48 (15) 822 61 87
fax +48 (15) 823 19 52
e-mail: tarr@tarr.pl
www.tarr.pl

 4 THE PODLASKIE VOIVODESHIP
Regional Development Agency ARES in Suwałki
Noniewicza 42 A 
16-400 Suwałki 
tel. +48 (87) 566 70 35, +48 (87) 566 61 06 
fax +48 (87) 566 74 97 
e-mail: arrares@ares.suwalki.pl 
www.ares.suwalki.pl 

Podlaska Regional Development Foundation (PRDF)
Starobojarska 15
15-073 Białystok
tel. +48 (85) 740 86 83
fax +48 (85) 740 86 85
e-mail: pfrr@pfrr.pl
www.pfrr.pl
www.pfrr.pl/123.page

 4 THE ŚWIĘTOKRZYSKIE VOIVODESHIP
Foundation – Regional Development Agency 
in Starachowice (FARR)
Mickiewicza 1A
27-200 Starachowice
tel. +48 (41) 274 46 90
fax +48 (41) 274 04 09
e-mail: farr@farr.pl
www.farr.pl

Chamber of Industry and Commerce Staropolska
Sienkiewicza 53
25-002 Kielce
tel. +48 (41) 344 43 92
fax +48 (41) 368 02 21
e-mail: sekretariat@siph.com.pl
www.siph.com.pl
www.siph.com.pl/eng/Glowna

 4 THE WARMIŃSKO-MAZURSKIE VOIVODESHIP 
Development Agency in Działdowo 
Wł. Jagiełły 15
13-200 Działdowo
tel. +48 (23) 697 06 66
fax +48 (23) 697 06 67
e-mail: darsa@darsa.pl
www.darsa.pl

Regional Development Agency in Warmińsko-Mazurskie 
Voivodeship in Olsztyn
Gen. Józefa Bema 3 
10-516 Olsztyn
tel. +48 (89) 521 12 50
fax +48 (89) 521 12 60
e-mail: wmarr@wmarr.olsztyn.pl
www.wmarr.olsztyn.pl
www.wmarr.olsztyn.pl/s/index.php?lang=en

The Agencies provide consultancy and advisory services, identify the needs of businesses, define the nature and scope of assistance 
required, and determine available support instruments. They provide information on current subsidy programmes and eligibility require-
ments, promote programmes addressed to businesses, collect and evaluate applications for subsidies and forward them to the Polish 
Agency for Enterprise Development (PARP).





Published by:
Polish Information and Foreign Investment Agency
12 Bagatela Street, 00-585 Warsaw
tel. +48 22 334 98 00; fax +48 22 334 98 86 
www.paiz.gov.pl
www.whyeasternpoland.eu

Information included in this study is not to be treated as advice, opinion or recommendation on specific facts associated with undertaking 

or conducting business activity, but is only a rough guide in planning investment decisions. Therefore, promotional publications and materials 

may not suffice to take correct decisions and actions in some complex and unusual situations. Promotional publications and materials are 

not intended to replace the services of a tax or financial advisor. 

PHOTOS: Shutterstock 

Free copy

SECTOR BUSINESS PROCESS OUTSOURCING


